
Well Name:   EATON 12-19

API

05-123-22272
Quarter 3

NW
Quarter 4

SW
Section

19
Township

4
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f0

7,865.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 7/18/2017 12:09:16 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

13.1

627.0

676.8

926.8

2,271.0

2,401.9

3,710.0

4,698.2

6,200.1

6,870.1

6,909.1

6,919.9

6,941.9

7,012.1

7,029.9

7,040.0

7,063.0

7,118.1

7,121.7

7,126.0

7,139.1

7,152.6

7,154.9

7,160.4

7,169.9

7,232.0

7,287.1

7,628.0

7,690.0

7,755.9

7,817.9

7,848.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

CODELL (final)

J SAND (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

D SAND (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

GREENHORN (final)

PRODUCTION CASING; 12.0-7,848.0; 7,836.00; 
2; 4 1/2; 0.00

Perforated; 7,701.0-7,756.0; 5/10/2005

Sand plug; 7,445.0-7,756.0; 4 1/2

PERFORATED; 7,232.0-7,251.0; 4/28/2010

PERFORATED; 7,232.0-7,251.0; 9/7/2004

FRAC PLUG; 7,118.0-7,170.0; 52.00; 3; 3 1/8; 
0.00

FRAC PLUG   Fish #2; 7,155.0-7,170.0; 15.00; 2; 
2 3/8; 0.00

PERFORATED; 7,152.5-7,160.5; 5/6/2010

PERFORATED; 7,139.0-7,150.0; 5/6/2010

PERFORATED; 7,122.5-7,136.5; 5/6/2010

Tubing; 7,030.0-7,077.0; 47.00; 5; 2 3/8; 2.00

Tubing; 7,040.0-7,063.0; 23.00; 4; 2 3/8; 2.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,200.0-
7,848.0; 8/12/2004

PERFORATED; 7,012.0-7,023.0; 5/6/2010

PERFORATED; 7,012.0-7,023.0; 9/7/2004

PERFORATED; 6,920.0-6,942.0; 9/7/2004

PERFORATED; 6,920.0-6,934.0; 5/6/2010

PRODUCTION TUBING; 12.0-6,905.6; 6,893.60; 
6; 2 3/8; 0.00

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 5,315.0-
6,200.0; 8/12/2004

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 3,710.0-
5,315.0; 8/12/2004

SURFACE CASING; 12.0-677.0; 665.00; 1; 8 5/8; 
0.00

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 12.0-677.0; 
8/6/2004

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 6,870.0-6,872.0; 4

Dump Bail; 6,844.0-6,870.0; 7/17/2017; 2 SX

Perforated; 2,500.0; 7/17/2017

PA Plug; 2,402.0-2,500.0; 7/17/2017; 10 SX

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,402.0; 4

PA Plug; 2,271.0-2,400.0; 7/17/2017; 10 SX

PA Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 7/17/2017; 140 SX

Shoe Plug; 877.0-927.0; 7/17/2017; 5 SX  
(ATTEMPT 50' INTO CSG STUB)

Shoe Plug; 627.0-877.0; 7/17/2017; 90 SX (50'  
ABOVE SURFACE CSG SHOE)

Shoe Plug; 13.0-627.0; 7/17/2017; 195 SX (CMT  
TO SURFACE)


